
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00700

11/02/2
020

AND Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, MATTHEW RAY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00696

11/02/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
KROUT, SHELBY DALE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00697

11/02/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BRANHAM, MICHAEL 
WAYNE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00698

11/02/2
020

ARDMORE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MCCLEERY, DEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00212

11/02/2
020

AUTOVEST, 
L.L.C Plaintiff

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
DAVISSON, DARIN DEAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00213

11/02/2
020

AUTOVEST, 
L.L.C Plaintiff

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
MARLAR, CODY DEWAYNE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00214

11/02/2
020

BANK OF AMERICA 
N.A. Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA N.A. vs. 
GIGER, LIONEL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00212

11/02/2
020

BONIFIELD, KADY 
LOUISE Person 2

BROWN, BRIAN XAVIER and 
BONIFIELD, KADY LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00697

11/02/2
020

BRANHAM, MICHAEL 
WAYNE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BRANHAM, MICHAEL 
WAYNE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00212

11/02/2
020

BROWN, BRIAN 
XAVIER Person 1

BROWN, BRIAN XAVIER and 
BONIFIELD, KADY LOUISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00703

11/02/2
020

BURTNER, 
KAYCEE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BURTNER, KAYCEE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00137

11/02/2
020

CARSON, BOBBIE 
LYNN Defendant

CARSON, DAVID ELSTON vs.
CARSON, BOBBIE LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00137

11/02/2
020

CARSON, DAVID 
ELSTON Plaintiff

CARSON, DAVID ELSTON vs.
CARSON, BOBBIE LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00699

11/02/2
020

CAUDILLO, ERIN 
KIRK Defendant

URBIETA, PATRICIA A. vs. 
WINTERHALTER, WILLIAM 
EDWARD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00212

11/02/2
020

DAVISSON, DARIN 
DEAN Defendant

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
DAVISSON, DARIN DEAN

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00214

11/02/2
020

GIGER, LIONEL Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA N.A. vs.
GIGER, LIONEL

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00696

11/02/2
020

KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
KROUT, SHELBY DALE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00529

11/02/2
020

LAIRD, LANDON 
ERICK Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAIRD, LANDON ERICK

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00213

11/02/2
020

LAWSON, 
KENDALL Defendant

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
MARLAR, CODY DEWAYNE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00213

11/02/2
020

MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE Defendant

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
MARLAR, CODY DEWAYNE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00698

11/02/2
020

MCCLEERY, 
DEVIN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
MCCLEERY, DEVIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00701

11/02/2
020

NEILSON, 
CHRISTI Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
NEILSON, CHRISTI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00213

11/02/2
020

NULIK, JULIE 
DAWN Person 2

WOODARD, JEFFERY TODD
and NULIK, JULIE DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00136

11/02/2
020

SCHEIRMAN, DARYL 
WAYNE Defendant

SCHEIRMAN, JULIE vs. 
SCHEIRMAN, DARYL 
WAYNE

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00136

11/02/2
020

SCHEIRMAN, 
JULIE Plaintiff

SCHEIRMAN, JULIE vs. 
SCHEIRMAN, DARYL 
WAYNE

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00700

11/02/2
020

SILVEY, 
NICHOLE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, MATTHEW RAY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00702

11/02/2
020

SPARKS, 
ROBIN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SPARKS, ROBIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00053

11/02/2
020

TRENARY, 
MARTIN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
TRENARY, MARTIN

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00699

11/02/2
020

URBIETA, PATRICIA 
A. Plaintiff

URBIETA, PATRICIA A. vs. 
WINTERHALTER, WILLIAM
EDWARD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00700

11/02/2
020

WILSON, MATTHEW 
RAY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, MATTHEW RAY

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00700

11/02/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WILSON, MATTHEW RAY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00701

11/02/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
NEILSON, CHRISTI

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00702

11/02/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SPARKS, ROBIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00703

11/02/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BURTNER, KAYCEE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00699

11/02/2
020

WINTERHALTER, 
WILLIAM 
EDWARD Defendant

URBIETA, PATRICIA A. vs. 
WINTERHALTER, WILLIAM
EDWARD

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00213

11/02/2
020

WOODARD, JEFFERY 
TODD Person 1

WOODARD, JEFFERY TODD
and NULIK, JULIE DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING
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